
Bid Notice Abstract

Notice for Negotiated Procurement

Reference Number 6017440

Procuring Entity KALINGA STATE UNIVERSITY

Title Negotiated Procurement for Completion of Graduate Studies and Law Building

Area of Delivery Kalinga

Solicitation
Number:

TFB_CivilWorks_2019-02-016

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Two Failed
Biddings (Sec. 53.1)

Classification: Civil Works

Category: Construction Projects

Approved
Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 7,775,119.00 

Delivery Period: 319 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: RONALDO B. DALUPING
 BAC Secretariat

 National Highway, Hiltop Village
 Purok 6, Bulanao

 Tabuk
 Kalinga

 Philippines 3800
 63-917-7744185
  

procurementservice_bac@ksu.edu.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 4

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 13/02/2019

Last Updated / Time 12/02/2019 17:28 PM

Closing Date / Time 19/02/2019 10:00 AM

Description
 
ITEM NO. ITEM AND DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT

 103(1)a STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (Common soil) cu. m. 92.26
 801 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE & OBSTRUCTION (CHISELLING O F CONCRETE WORKS) sq. M. 7.55

 900(1)a1 STRUCTURE CONCRETE Class "A" cu. m. 30.05
 902(1) REINFORCING STEEL BARS kgs. 3162.57

 1200(4)a5 Package Type Air-conditioning Unit - P ACU (wall mounted inverter) sets 10.00
 1047a Metal Structures (ACU Framing and stainless top cover) kgs 614.00

 1047b Metal Structures (Fire Exit Ladder) kgs 589.96
 1716(29)b PAINTING WORKS STEEL STRUCTURES sq .m 89.01

 1027(1) PLAIN CEMENT PLASTER FINISH sq.m 63.79
 1032(1)a1 PAINTING MASONRY/CONCRETE sq.m 161 .82

 1032(1)a2 Painting Wood sq.m 936.61
 1003(1)e1 CEILING (Gypsum board) sq .m. 858.54

 1003(1)a1 CEILING (Fiber Cement Board) sq.m. 78 .07
 1004(2)a FINISHING HARDWARE (Lockset) set 12.00

 1004(2)c FINISHING HARDWARE(Bolts) set 5.00
 1202 SPRINKLER SYSTEM AND DRY STAND PIPES L.S 1.00

 1203 ELEVATOR SYSTEM L.S 1.00
 1005 STEEL WINDOWS (selected frame repair and glass replacement) sq. m. 29.59

 1208 (2) Smoke Detector with base L.S 1.00
 1102 POWERLOAD CENTER, SWITCHGEAR & PANELBOARDS L.S 1.00

 1101 (42) Wires & Wiring devices L.S 1.00
 1100(30) Conduit, boxes and fittings L.S 1 .00

 1103 (1) Lighting Fixtures L.S 1.00
 B.5 PROJECT BILLBOARD L.S 1.00

 B.7 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH PROGRAM L.S 1.00

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Construction
Project

Negotiated Procurement for Completion of
Graduate Studies and Law Building

1 Lump
Sum

7,775,119.00

Other Information
Opportunity Area: Kalinga State University, tabuk City, Kalinga, Philippines

Created by RONALDO B. DALUPING

Date Created 12/02/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

